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2025/26 10th round, Match #55
Monday, 29.09.2025, 12:00, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 18°C.

«Chornomorets-2» Odesa

0 : 2

«Trostyanets» Trostyanets

75 Nabyt Maksym
42 Kozyr Sviatoslav
4 Kratov Mahomed
29 Pylypenko Roman
47 Markov Maksym (C)
15 Lushchyk Serhii
18 Robakidze Hiorhi
43 Vienik Stanislav
33 Pshenychniuk Oleksandr
20 Stepovyi Nikita
70 João Neto

Substitutes
99 Pirozhok Danylo
35 Sukhomlyn Nikita
40 Chernikov Mykyta
49 Lebedenko Davyd
69 Skaraiev Oleksii
26 Onufryenko Yehor
38 Chebonenko Daniil
36 Tishchenko Danylo
25 Myrnenko Stanislav

Coach
Didenko Anatolii

91 Riabenko Vladyslav
99 Kovalenko Maksym
17 Taranushych Vadym (C)
94 Voloshko Bohdan
18 Hordiichuk Vadym
10 Tyshyninov Vladyslav
23 Miserzhy Serhii
8 Khussin Tymofii
7 Chehlov Maksym
21 Zamurenko Pavlo
78 Shapoval Vladyslav

Substitutes
1 Dubovyi Ivan
31
19 Tylokha Roman
9 Slipukhin Andrii
2 Myziuk Yurii
11 Kovalskyi Heorhii
28 Blyzniuk Volodymyr
55 Korol Volodymyr
36 Morokhovets Vitalii

Coach
Bakalov Yurii

Referee:
Artemenko Artem
Assistant 1:
Udovenko Serhii
Assistant 2:
Podvalnyi Dmytro
4th Official:
Katiushchev Maksym
Referee Observer:
Kurbanov Zaur
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, 2025/26, 10th round, Match #55
Monday, 29.09.2025, 12:00, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 18°C.

«Chornomorets-2» Odesa 0 : 2 «Trostyanets» Trostyanets
17' 78 Shapoval Vladyslav

47 Markov Maksym 22'

47 Markov Maksym
35 Sukhomlyn Nikita 46'

46' 78 Shapoval Vladyslav
11 Kovalskyi Heorhii

60' 18 Hordiichuk Vadym

69' 23 Miserzhy Serhii
9 Slipukhin Andrii

69' 21 Zamurenko Pavlo
28 Blyzniuk Volodymyr

4 Kratov Mahomed
49 Lebedenko Davyd 73'

20 Stepovyi Nikita
69 Skaraiev Oleksii 73'

15 Lushchyk Serhii
26 Onufryenko Yehor 79'

86' 7 Chehlov Maksym

88' 8 Khussin Tymofii
42 Kozyr Sviatoslav

38 Chebonenko Daniil 89'

89' 18 Hordiichuk Vadym

90+2' 8 Khussin Tymofii
36 Morokhovets Vitalii
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